
Amber Technology products are a great 
approach to better health for your pets.  

As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those 
you love.  Explain to them how your pet’s 

have become healthy using Amber 
Technology’s animal health products.

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC
Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243
 www.ambertech.com

For a complete list of all Amber Technology 
products please visit our website at www.

ambertech.com.

VIBACTRA PLUS
Immune, Oral, and Skin 

Support with Antioxidants

PAXXIN
Digestive & Immune 

Support 

KOCHI FREE
Supports Normal Bowel 

Movements

KIDNEY 
REJUVENATOR

Help Supports Normal 
Kidney Functions

REPTAID
Immune Support for 

Reptiles

OTAXIUM DROPS
Ear Health

ProTummy
Digestive Support

ADIZONE
Joint & Muscle Support 

for Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT
Liver Health

UTR
Urinary Tract Support

NUMO CARE
Bronchial Support

TUMOXIL
Skin Detox for Canines

DermaNERV
Nerve Support

VINTESTA
Sinus Support with 

Antioxidants

Cardiovascular Detox for Canines

HWF may help support normal cardiovascular 
function by detoxing foreign contaminants left 
by environmental stressors.  HWF supports:

❖ Normal circulation of the body process
❖ Normal purification of foreign 

substances



The Cardiovascular System
The heart is the center of the cardiovascular system 
pumping the blood that flows through the body.  The 
blood supplies oxygen and other nutrients to the cells 
and picks up waste products to be disposed of. 

Having a healthy cardiovascular system is key to a 
healthy life.  

Our pets are so precious to us, we naturally want 
what’s best for them.  As they progress in life 
sometimes they acquire environmental contaminants 
that can accumulate in the cardiovascular system 
making the body work harder to eliminate them.  

When a dogs body works harder to eliminate normal 
everyday toxins or contaminants the body can go 
under stress causing more issues to arise.

HWF has a natural blend of carefully selected herbs 
that provides a natural way of helping your dog 
maintain optimum health by supporting normal daily 
functions of the cardiovascular system, and assisting 
the body by synergistically working with the organs to 
detox unwanted contaminants.

HWF
HWF is made from the finest Non-GMO premium 
organic ingredients available.
HWF comes in a 4 oz or 16 oz bottle.  Each comes 
with a 5 ml/cc syringe and instructions.

HWF should not be used with these Amber 
Technology products:  Kochi Free, Life Cell Support, 
Paxxin, TempaNerv, Tossa K, UTR, Vibactra and 
Vibactra Plus.

Directions For Use

WEIGHT ml/cc # OF SERVINGS 
PER 4 OZ BOTTLE

Under 5 lbs
5-15 lbs
16-25 lbs
26-50 lbs
51-80 lbs
81-100 lbs
101-150 lbs

1.0
1.6
2.0
2.4
2.6
3.0
3.4

100
62
50
41
38
33
29

Canines Only

MAINTENANCE
Give 1 time daily for 7 days, repeat one week on and 
one week off, continually.

BASIC DETOX
Give 2 times daily (once in the morning and again in the 
evening) for 16-32 weeks.

PREMIUM DETOX
Start by giving amount per weight 2 times daily (once in 
the morning and again in the evening), increase the 
amount given by 0.1 ml every other day until the 
amount given is doubled.  Once doubled continue for 
16-32 weeks.

healthy heart 

Product Facts

Ingredients
Active Ingredients per ml
“Proprietary blend of (Black Seed 2,3, Hops Flowers 1,3, Apricot 
Kernel Extract 1,3) 58 mg” 

Inactive Ingredients
Beef Flavoring 1,3, Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol USP 21% by 
volume 1,3.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

Caution
Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for 
breeding has not been proven.  If animal’s condition worsens 
or does not improve, stop product administration and consult 
your veterinarian.  An examination from a veterinarian is 
recommended prior to using this product.

Warning
For animal use only.  Keep out of reach of children and 
animals.  In case of accidental overdose, contact a health 
professional immediately.

Hawthorn Berries 1,3,4…………………..
Garlic 1,3………………………………....
Sheep Sorrel 1,3,4………………………..
Grapefruit Seed Extract 1,3…………….

41 mg
12 mg
10 mg

2 mg


