For a complete list of all Amber Technology products please visit our website at www. ambertech.com.

### **VIBACTRA PLUS**

Immune, Oral, and Skin Support with Antioxidants

### **PAXXIN**

Digestive & Immune Support

#### **KOCHI FREE**

Supports Normal Bowel Movements

#### **KIDNEY REJUVENATOR**

Help Supports Normal Kidney Functions

#### **REPTAID**

Immune Support for Reptiles

#### **OTAXIUM DROPS**

Ear Health

### **ProTummy**

Digestive Support

#### **ADIZONE**

Joint & Muscle Support for Canines

#### LIFE CELL SUPPORT

Liver Health

#### UTR

**Urinary Tract Support** 

#### **NUMO CARE**

**Bronchial Support** 

#### **TUMOXIL**

Skin Detox for Canines

#### **DermaNERV**

Nerve Support

#### **VINTESTA**

Sinus Support with Antioxidants

### www.ambertech.com

Healthy WORLD \* Healthy LIFE HEALTHY PETS

Amber Technology products are a great approach to better health for your pets. As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those you love. Explain to them how your pet's

have become healthy using Amber

Technology's animal health products.

Purchase Amber Technology Products Here:

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC

Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243

www.ambertech.com

**Animal Health Products** 

### Amber Technology Botanicals For Pets Since 1997



Your Animal's Health is Our Concern



#### Cardiovascular Detox for Canines

HWF may help support normal cardiovascular function by detoxing foreign contaminants left by environmental stressors. HWF supports:

- Normal circulation of the body process
- Normal purification of foreign substances

## The Cardiovascular System

The heart is the center of the cardiovascular system pumping the blood that flows through the body. The blood supplies oxygen and other nutrients to the cells and picks up waste products to be disposed of.

Having a healthy cardiovascular system is key to a healthy life.

Our pets are so precious to us, we naturally want what's best for them. As they progress in life sometimes they acquire environmental contaminants that can accumulate in the cardiovascular system making the body work harder to eliminate them.

When a dogs body works harder to eliminate normal everyday toxins or contaminants the body can go under stress causing more issues to arise.

HWF has a natural blend of carefully selected herbs that provides a natural way of helping your dog maintain optimum health by supporting normal daily functions of the cardiovascular system, and assisting the body by synergistically working with the organs to detox unwanted contaminants.

### HWF

HWF is made from the finest Non-GMO premium organic ingredients available.

HWF comes in a 4 oz or 16 oz bottle. Each comes with a 5 ml/cc syringe and instructions.

HWF should not be used with these Amber Technology products: Kochi Free, Life Cell Support, Paxxin, TempaNerv, Tossa K, UTR, Vibactra and Vibactra Plus.

**Animal Health Products** 

### www.ambertech.com

# Amber Technology

Botanicals For Pets Since 1997



### Product Facts

### Ingredients

#### Active Ingredients per ml

"Proprietary blend of (Black Seed <sup>2,3</sup>, Hops Flowers <sup>1,3</sup>, Apricot Kernel Extract 1,3) 58 mg"

Hawthorn Berries 1,3,4	41 mg
Garlic <sup>1,3</sup>	12 mg
Sheep Sorrel <sup>1,3,4</sup>	10 mg
Grapefruit Seed Extract 1,3	2 ma

#### **Inactive Ingredients**

Beef Flavoring 1,3, Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol USP 21% by volume 1,3

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

#### Caution

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven. If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian. An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.

#### Warnina

For animal use only. Keep out of reach of children and animals. In case of accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately.

## Directions For Use

WEIGHT	ml/cc	# OF SERVINGS PER 4 OZ BOTTLE
Under 5 lbs	1.0	100
5-15 lbs	1.6	62
16-25 lbs	2.0	50
26-50 lbs	2.4	41
51-80 lbs	2.6	38
81-100 lbs	3.0	33
101-150 lbs	3.4	29

## Canines Only

#### MAINTENANCE

Give 1 time daily for 7 days, repeat one week on and one week off, continually.

#### BASIC DETOX

Give 2 times daily (once in the morning and again in the evening) for 16-32 weeks.

#### PREMIUM DETOX

Start by giving amount per weight 2 times daily (once in the morning and again in the evening), increase the amount given by 0.1 ml every other day until the amount given is doubled. Once doubled continue for 16-32 weeks.

